~

Distanzadapter 25 mm

Montageanleitung
smart slide
PSP - FIT=s
250-300mm heed i peeed
350-400mm breed preed Sees
@ i - -
m.,‘ @”’,
450-500mm B4 i %w\‘ +899
550-600mm 8 Heets 2989 e = = =

e @6 mm
. Euroschraube

- J

25302270 /01 - 09.06.2011



Distance Bracket
Manual

~

250-300mm

350-400mm

450-500mm

550-600mm

smart slide
Q#*H i S99 M#
@ : =
breed %\‘ heved

Euro Screw

J

25302270 /01 - 09.06.2011



